
7.68 Ural Cossacks’ Choir8.1 Masterpieces of Music,with Thematic Hlustrations and
Comments by Professor V. E.
Galway, Mus.D.,
Symphony No. 6 in B Minor,
Op. 74, "Pathetique" (Tchai-
kovski)
8.43 Thom Denijs (baritone),
Songs from the Dichterliebe
(Schumann)
8.47 Boult and the BBC Sym-
phony Orchestra,"Ballade" (Frank Hutchens)
8.51 Boyd Neel String Orch-
estra,
Minuet (Treland), Fugue in A
Minor (Bach)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Paramount Theatre Orch-
estra,
"Toy Land Medley"
9.31 "I Live Again"
9.57 The Coral Islanders,
"Parewell Hawaii" (Phillips)
10. 0 Royal Opera House Orch-
estra,"In a Country Lane" (Coates)
470. 4 John McCormack (tenor)
40.10 Debroy Somers Band,"Montmartre" March (Wood)
90.16 Talks and Greetings from
Boys Overseas
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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5. Op.m. Variety
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Tales from th? Pen of Ed-
gar Allan Poe
8.30 "Suspense"
8. O Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
10. O Songs of the West
10.16 Variety
10.30 Close down
----
GNIS Nite sain.
7. 0. 7.45. 8.45 a.m. London News
41. 0 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Queens: Jose Collins
41.20 From the Talkies: Favour-
ite Ballads
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
6. 0 Children’s session: Cousin
Anne
6.15 Variety Calling
6. 0 "Dad and Dave’
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
at 10.145 p.m.
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Office of New Zealand War
Publicity feature7.45 Music from the Operas
8. 0 Studio Recital by Ander=-
sen Tyrer, English ore Son-ata in A Major, K.331 (Mozart),
"Etude de Concert" (d2 Schlo-
zer), ‘Reflections’? (Tyrer),
"Bourree Fantasque" (Chabrier)

-_

"The Hunchback of Ben
8.42 Serenata Appassionata
8.45 "Forgotten People"
ar 4 Station Notices© Newsreel with Commentary
Supper Dance (Eddie

Duchin and Josephine Bradley)
10. 0 The Stars Perform
10.15 Greetings from ths Boys
Overseas
41, 0 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News)
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.16 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Voices of Yesterday: Wil-
liam J. Burns
6.15 London News
6.30 Long, Long Ago
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Every-
body
7.15 The King’s Messenger
(Part I)7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
8. 5 War Topics Quizz
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. 5 The Scarlet Widow
10.30 Yarns for Yanks: Galahad
and Roland, told by Gene Lock-
hart
41. 0 London News

27.B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)

10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme *
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.15&1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful mealtime music
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session (Mary
Anne)3.0 For Ever Young
4,30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Every-
body
7.15 Black Magic (Part I)
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Musical Comedy Gems
8.56 War Topics Quizz
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots
9. Q The Scariet Widow
10. 0 Charlie Chan
10.15 Cabaret of the Alr
11, 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
41. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 N.Z. Women at WarShopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.145 21.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Olga)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Joan)The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Down Melody Lane
6.15 London News
6.7 Novel Narratives7.O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 A Cargo of Bullion (Part 1)
7.30 Out of the Darkness

7.45 &10.15 First Light Fraser
8. 5 War Topics Quizz
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Two Tunes at a Time |

9. 0 The Scarlet Widow
10. 0 Time Out with Allen Pres-
cott
10.30 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News

4Z.B 1310rng m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsic
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
41.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
42. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15&1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 Rita at tha Piano
2.0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Famous Fathers
4416 Health and Beauty session445 The Children’s session :

5. O The Junior Quizz
0 This is Magic6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Wrongful Detention(Part 1)
Qut of the Darkness
Josephine, Empress of

eos ao

ce
War Topics Quizz
Easy AcesFirst Light Fraser
The Scariet Widow
The Red Skelton Show
London News

TT A eae; 1400ke. 214m

6.0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
5.45 p.m, Dinner music
6.15 London News
Variety
Notes of Love
Bachelor’s Children
Coast Patrol
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
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